366100

K

365900

AngQEEKZ

3656

12859

12856

3655

365400

12860

12858
365800

AE§EZQQ

i\

565400

B

e

12863

———ﬂ—————ﬂ

ﬁﬂﬂﬂ————"

12913

565400

12916
129142915

565500

Lz%}g

2918

12917

565500

]

12928

12926 sy

12923

2922

565600

565600

I

12941

565700

565700

12945

E @ 1

!

565800

12959

12988

565800

@

UAT Finta, jud. Dambovita, sectoare cadastrale 31, 32

%

12964/ 1296

12966

ji@éﬁ%z@f

jé@g&%z@f

PLAN CADASTRAL

L Scara 1:2000

PR % g -

12974 12975

12970

12976
12977

565900

566000

12978

12979

566100

566100

566200
566300

B

13013

566200
566300

566400

13021

13014 .
3016 13017 | 13018 e

S.C. NORTH TOPOCAD SRL

Mai 2025

LIMITA UAT

LIMITA PUG

LIMITA IMOBIL

LIMITA SECTOR CADASTRAL

spre publicare

566400

Lo

020
13026

266100

;§§§£¥297

13023
13022

13027

465300

£g§i997

365600

265500

265400




